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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management -- Receipt ~

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 1 No: /~ 4468479
....Phone: 602-417-9200 "•r?

Transaction #: 4588407
Date of Transaction: 05/30/2019
--ILI--CUSTOMER:

IffERSTER
L__dISAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US |

1 # Irl 1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI~-~ PRICE ~ ~

~1 IINEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / ~|1 1.00 1 ~ -n/a- 11 20.001
||CASES: AMC455043/$20.00 || || || |

~1 IINEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / ~|2 1.00 1 ~ -n/a- 11 37.001

||CASES: AMC455043/$37.00 || || || |
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /3 1.00 1 ~ -n/a- 11 155.001
IINEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE 11

TOTAL:S212.80

-PAYMENTINFORMATION
ri_~1__AMOUNT:11212.66 pOSTMARRED:IIi*r---1

-TYPE: ICHECir----------Ir-miCEIVED:10/29/2619
-CHEEKNOilli-63§0

~-~7-NAME:| DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO4-444»1 1 SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing Sys~111*niltl il alli@dr7k pti~~A~ation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein. 1

i' JUN 1 7 2019 ||

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/30/2019
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D epartment of Land T ransfer Information
P r o t e c t i n g  A m e r i c a 's R e s o u r c e s

TEL 949.361.6618 www.LandT ransfer.us.com

FAX 949.366.9945 942 C alle A manecer Suite B

San  C lemente, CA 92673

July 18, 2019

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue 
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed 

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the 
form of Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $ 15.00 
for the processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on 
me.

Warmest Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 949-212-5335
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department o f Land Transfer 
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B 
San Clemente, CA 92673
________________________________________________________________ FOR RECORDER’S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation 
whose current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, 
“GRANTOR"), in consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby 
remise, release and forever quitclaim to; Rhett Lynch, whose mailing address is PO BOX 804, Higley AZ 
85236 (collectively, “Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; 
The MID-HAITES MINE lode mining claim, serial number AMC455043. The general course of this claim 
is North and South and it is situated in the NE and SE Quarters of Section 36, Township 10N, Range 
14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in 
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 
1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly 
direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the 
claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers 
are 4” x 4” posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the 
name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is 
posted is situated within Section 36, Township 10N, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, 
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range 
(s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4/ Lot 7 and NW 1/4ofSE 1/4 of Section 36, T10N, R14W Gila-Salt River Meridian, 
La Paz County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent 
monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim 
is 1,320 feet south and 1,320 feet west of the NE corner of Section 36, T10N, R14W. ^

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 18, 2 0 1 ^

w ~ ~
Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
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A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

On_ __ , before me, S ^ v a n irv c h  t e A r u ____ _ ,  notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signati £ I\ l, i (SEAL)

SAVANNAH TATRO 
Notary Public, State of Arizona 

Pima County 
Commission # 561471 

My Commission Expires 
March 11. 2023
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4512888

Transaction #: 4633421 
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2019

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC455043/$15.00

QUIT 
CLAIM/1 - n/a - 15.00

$15.00TOTAL:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

i AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/22/2019

CHECK NO: 10811
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/22/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 163 Of 189

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4524707
Agency Tracking ID: 1565058271 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/6/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC455043

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2 

Total Amount Paid: $330.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
COMET MINE AMC453818 AMC453818 $165.00

MID-HAITES MINE AMC455043 AMC455043 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 71 o f99

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f  L and M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4524707

Transaction #: 4645419 
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2019

CUSTOMER:
RHETT H LYNCH 
4640 W FEDERAL WAY 
QUEEN CREEK,AZ 85142 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC455043/$330.00

- n/a - 330.00

T O T A L : $330.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 330.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/05/2019

NAME: RHETT H LYNCH 
4640 W FEDERAL WAY 
QUEEN CREEK AZ 85142 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3403 AUTH CODE: 043256
NAME ON 

CARD: RHETT H LYNCH

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT
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~ DEPARl JUlENT OF LAND TRANS+k INFORMATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

W ©•40C:259#0 TEL 949·361.6618 WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

~ FAX 949·366.9945 · 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

May 22, 19

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office CED '£' -/

rn = :2.
One Central Avenue
Suite 800 >< A) ·- CD:I.i J.7Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 3>

13 - e :1 m
1:':· 0

C 10 7
..

I /... -I- 0

W ':3RE: New Location Notice/Unpatented Mining Claim

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of $212.00 for ONE new location notice for unpatented mining claim.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Recording Department
949.361.6618
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· RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MID-HAITES MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the NE and SE
Quarters of Section 36, Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz
County, Arizona.

' This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4).monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4"posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and prdtrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. >
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36, :=

0Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz Co.unty, Arizona and this -AMT
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range C.1-1

(s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 / Lot 7 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W Gila-Salt ul
River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. -m

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
fidditional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
1,320 feet south and 1,320 feet west of the NE corner of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W.

053
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 8th day of May, 2019. -·,7 - --

r-FlLocator of this lode mining claim is: BE 32 , n tu
··1 *-3

r·r,·

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. t24:-4
..1<

XJ -~ 7 ;71
.

4 - C-3
Steven L. Cyros, President 0£.0.1
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. .0-

£ m
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Date and Time Run:
6/17/2019 12:51:07 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

' Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 010ON 014OW 036
and Admin State is equal to AZ

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
6/1772019 1-29:11 PM
 Page 1 oT 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recor(latin
Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ

*»E«=«Paft«ln~- ALIO E2NE,S2SENW;
AZA 034902 4.350 1 366913--»PIRED

[A7 036838 | 21.704 1 281001 , AUTHORIZED . 1 LOTS 1.7,8:

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FORUSEOFTHEDATAFOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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